P
R
O
D
U
C
T
 I

1 1
MULTITASK PHOTOELECTRIC SENSORS RAy10
Ordering information
• Detection height: 25 mm
• Detection principle: Dual lens
• Switching output: PUSH/PULL, PNP, NPN
• Switching mode: Light/dark switching
• Minimum object size: ≥ 5 mm
Sensing range
max. 1)
Adjustment Communica-
tion interface
Connection DeviceID Connection
diagram
Type Part no.
0 m ... 1.5 m
Potentiometer -
Cable with M12
male con-
nector, 4-pin
300 mm PVC
– cd-083 RAY10-AB4CBL 1091724
Cable with M12
male connec-
tor, 4-pin 1 m
PVC
– cd-083 RAY10-AB4EBL 1093749
Cable with
flying leads,
4-wire 2 m PVC
– cd-094 RAY10-AB1GBL 1093745
Cable with
male connector
M8, 4-pin, snap
300 mm PVC
– cd-083 RAY10-AB5CBL 1093747
Cable with
male connector
M8, 4-pin, snap
1 m PVC
– cd-083 RAY10-AB5EBL 1093746
Potentiometer
IO-Link IO-Link
Cable with M12
male con-
nector, 4-pin
300 mm PVC
8389085,
0x8001DD cd-390 RAY10-AB4CBLA00 1096100
Cable with M12
male connec-
tor, 4-pin 1 m
PVC
8389085,
0x8001DD cd-390 RAY10-AB4EBLA00 1096103
Cable, 4-wire
2 m PVC
8389085,
0x8001DD cd-389 RAY10-AB1GBLA00 1095884
Cable with
male connector
M8, 4-pin, snap
300 mm PVC
8389085,
0x8001DD cd-390 RAY10-AB5CBLA00 1096102
Cable with
male connector
M8, 4-pin, snap
1 m PVC
8389085,
0x8001DD cd-390 RAY10-AB5EBLA00 1096101
1) Reflector P250F.
A